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from,
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and 1932.
33

Telegrams.

Toll
Communications.

Total.

ended

Ordinary.

Urgent.

Press.

Letter.

Marine.

1

j&8s«

• ■;j-"-

—.——:—
:—,

,—

k

Number.
Value.
Number.

Value.

Number;
j

Value,
j

Number.
Value.
Number.
Value.
Number.

Value.
Number.

£

£

£

£

I

£

£

A

31st
March,

1933

..

3,403,177
336,273

73,244
8,680
443,636

51,816
201,281

12,041
;

32,209*
8,984,219
397,416

13,137,766
806,226f

31st
March,

1932

..

3,829,947
359,083
95,369

10,399
459,017
50,750
229,213

13,492
]

33,450*
9,519,407

417,794
14,166,403

851,518$

*No
payment

received.
t

Deduct
£135,194
paid
to
other

Administrations
in

respect
of
cable
and

radio
messages.
t

Deduct
£137,148
paid
to
other

Administrations
in

respect
of

cable
and

radio
messages.
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