Table No. 7.

TABLE SHOWING THE NUMBER OF FORWARDED, AND THE REVENUE DERIVED FROM, PAID TELEGRAMS AND TOLL CALLS (INCLUDING CABLE AND RADIO MESSAGES AND OVERSEAS TOLL CALLS) DURING THE YEARS ENDED 31ST MARCH, 1933 AND 1932.

				T	Telegrams.					Toll Communications.	nications.	Total.	7
m Year~ended	Ordinary.	lary.	Urgent.	nt.	Press.	38.	Letter.	er.	Urgent Marine.	Number	Value	Vumber	Value.
	Number.		Value. Number. Value.	Value.	Number. Value.	Value.	Number. Value.	Value.	Number.	100			
31st March, 1933	3,403,177 336,273	£ 336,273	73,244	£ 8,680	443,636	£ 51,816	£ £ £ 8,636 51,816 201,281 12,041 32,209*	£ 12,041	32,209*	8,984,219	£ 397,416	8,984,219 397,416 13,137,766	£ 806,226†
31st March, 1932	3,829,947	3,829,947 359,083 95,369 10,399	95,369	10,399		50,750	229,213	13,492	33,450*	9,519,407	417,794	459,017 50,750 229,213 13,492 33,450* 9,519,407 417,794 14,166,403	$851,518\ddagger$
		Class de Joseph Class de La Contraction de la Co				100 00 100	- 1	200	+ - Loc +	24 £127 148 mg	aid to other	+ Dodnot £127.148 noid to other Administrations in respect of	in resne

* No payment received.

+ Deduct £135,194 paid to other Administrations in respect of cable and radio messages.